

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.R.P.No.957 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Heard both sides. Orders reserved. krk <u>NV, J</u>	